
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 04 December  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 04 December 
 

• Bristol Children's Charity - Annual Charity Christmas Fundraiser 
 

Tuesday 05 December 
 

• Lord Mayor’s Charity Vouchers Meet and Greet 

• Guild of Guardians Christmas lunch 
 

Wednesday 06 December  
 

• Oliver Twist press night  
 

Thursday 07 December 
 

• Bristol International Twinning Meeting  
 
Friday 08 December 
 

• Society of Merchant Venturers lunch 
 
Saturday 09 December 
 

• Meadow Vale Community Centre lunch 
 

Sunday 10 December 
 

• Dr Whites Almshouses Charity Lunch  

• Annual Menorah lighting 

• Guild of Guardians Christmas Carol concert 
 
Monday 11 December 
 

• Conversation with Bristol Homeless Forum 
 
Tuesday 12 December 
 

• Full Council  
 
Wednesday 13 December  
 

• ABF The Soldiers Charity Carol concert and curry supper 
 



Thursday 14 December 
 

• Queen Camilla visit 

• Lord Mayors Charity Santa’s Sleigh ride 

• Bristol and Weston Hospitals Charity Christmas Carol Concert 
 

Friday 15 December   
 

• Lord Mayors Charity Appeal Toy Collection 

• Festive Friends St Werburghs Charity lunch 
 
Saturday 16 December 
 

• Bristol Choral Society concert 
 
Sunday 17 December  
 

• Lord Mayors Chapel Christmas service 
 

 


